

¼L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.2 (In Chamber) Court No. 4 SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CR.M.P. No. 7620/2000 (In CrI.A. No. 339/1997)

State of H.P. Appellant (s)/
Applicant (s)

VERSUS

Dr. M.P. Gupta, IFS Respondent (s)

(Appln. for intervention/impleadment)

Date : 16/11/2000 This/These application(s)/petition(s) was/were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK (In Chamber)

For Appellant (s)/ Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.
Applicant (s) Mr. Gyanendra Kumar, Adv. for
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

The application for intervention/impleadment stands
dismissed.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master