

¢

Crl.A.No. 339 OF 1997

ITEM No.101

Court No. 5

SECTION II

PART-HEARD

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL No.339 OF 1997

STATE OF H.P. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.P. GUPTA Respondent (s)

WITH

CRL A 351/1997

Date : 18/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. JS Attri, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Kumar Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. DB Vohra, Adv.

Mr. SK Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Jetendra Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. DB Vohra, learned counsel for the respondent resumed his arguments at 10.35 am and concluded at 10.45 am.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master

ITEM No.101

Court No. 5

SECTION II

PART-HEARD

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL No.339 OF 1997

STATE OF H.P. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.P. GUPTA Respondent (s)

WITH

CRL A 351/1997

Date : 18/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. JS Attri, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Kumar Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. DB Vohra, Adv.
Mr. SK Sabharwal, Adv.
Mr. Jetendra Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. DB Vohra, learned counsel for the respondent resumed his arguments at 10.35 am and concluded at 10.45 am.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master

LIST OF BOOKS REFERRED

- 1.1955 (1) SCR 1302
- 2.1999 (1) SCC 690
- 3.1967 (1) SCR 201